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Price
7.892 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7011
2.00
-0.11% (-0.01)
a.00
7.00
JP3900000005
7011
6.00
Munich
EUR
Industry 5.00
Stock
26,265 EUR 4.00
NIKKEI 225 M\IKJ

7.765 EUR (700)
7.886 EUR (700)
7.892 EUR
7.892 EUR
7.892 EUR
7.901 EUR
7.901 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

3.00

;
2.00 WMMJ

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3900000005&ID_NOTATION=19613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3900000005&ID_NOTATION=19613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19c37ab53743d7e5e8ba833bf3a8a297f66f6d84132f3c239a93d95be9931cd2&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=775cc783e8e20d636&time=1716404265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d016c049a51c3825d8212cfd0690c65c7052c77e9e12852fd6e5887cc5871ba&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81aa65a514140b194&time=1716404265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74dc6d79defd620916b8c6825d3fe1a78076668d16f6042ce2ecb955b3225766&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6ca1aea12125ae281&time=1716404265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a78fd2924bb2cb6e366aa8d362104f97e21cfdea0a0ef273a8c24a53fd1585c8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=177cd8c8b5e25d256&time=1716404265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac0e30f4c884b7a0064b222076a32526887fe5291c822f0cfc8e0afb03ef7c51&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6a148ac4be14aaf43&time=1716404265&tool=RSC

MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details
2024/05/21 08:05:45 Sy
Price 9.00
7.892 EUR
Difference © -011%(-0.01) 500 M
J!
General attributes 2.00
ISIN JP3900000005
Symbol 7011
Exchange Munich 600 y
Currency EUR }\ ,J
Sector Industry =.00 ’y} NJN
Security type Stock IL‘."
Market cap (m) 26,265 EUR 4.00 J
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 M\I‘-J Fm‘vf
3.00 ».I'I
Market data M’\M"JJ
Bid (Bid size) 7.765 EUR (700) 2.00 W
Ask (Ask size) 7.886 EUR (700)
Open 7.892 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 7.892 EUR
Low 7.892 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.901 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 7.901 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.922 EUR (620)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8.165 EUR (638)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.197 EUR (726)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.779 EUR (445)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 8.794 EUR (2024/03/28)
Perf (%) +52.76% +114.76% +222.89% YTD Low | date 5.290 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf +273  +4.22 +5.45 52 Weeks High | date 8.794 EUR (2024/03/28)
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 3.789 EUR (2023/05/22)
Beta 1.18 1.18 0.85

Volatility 34.54 32.28 27.06 Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 19:49 7.845EUR  0.04 18
21
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 1,327.50 JPY 304.81 19,196
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 17:00 7.721 EUR  0.01 2
21
Sapporo Stock 2024/05/ 06:41 1,245.00 JPY 0.01 2
Exchange 09
Munich 2024/05/ 08:05 7.892 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306847273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428393
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ERSTE

Group

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/04/
19

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

02:03

09:17

18:53

19:31

08:06

1,414.00 JPY 0.00

7.751 EUR

8.431 USD

7.651 EUR

7.801 EUR

0.00

0.15

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=944994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=944994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19611

MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

o MITSUBISHI

Board of directors

Members of Management Board

Seiji lzumisawa Chairman of Managing Shunichi Chairman of Supervisory
contcipeais Board Miyanaga Board

Chibumi Member of Executive Masako i Member of Supervisory
MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD. i) . B
o Eisaku Ito Member of Executive Hiroo Unoura Member of Supervisory

3-2-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-Ku - 100-8332

Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-6275-6200

Hisato Kozawa

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Hisato Kozawa

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Fax: + Hitoshi Kaguchi Member of Executive Hitoshi Kaguchi Member of Supervisory
ErrilE - Committee Board
Junichiro Member of Executive Ken Kobayashi Member of Supervisory
Kakihara Committee Board
Masayuki Member of Executive Naoyuki Member of Supervisory
Suematsu Committee Shinohara Board
Naoaki Ikeda Member of Executive Nobuyuki Member of Supervisory
Committee Hirano Board
Takajiro Member of Executive Noriko Member of Supervisory
Ishikawa Committee Morikawa Board
Toshiyuki Hashi Member of Executive Ryutaro Member of Supervisory
Committee Takayanagi Board
Setsuo Member of Supervisory
Tokunaga Board
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